
Thomas Hill Road Low Water Crossing Project BID FORM

Qty Unit Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price
1 LS $2,500.00 $4,500.00 $5,000.00
1 LS $3,140.00 $1,450.00 $3,000.00
1 LS $1,700.00 $1,550.00 $3,000.00
1 LS $6,700.00 $14,750.00 $5,000.00
1 LS $3,000.00 $4,600.00 $4,000.00

195 CY $34.00 $18.00 $20.00
45 CY $44.00 $90.00 $15.00
140 SY $70.00 $43.00 $45.00

415 SY $54.00 $63.75 $70.00
450 SY $8.00 $24.00 $30.00
50 TON $27.50 $36.00 $32.00
115 TON $31.00 $24.00 $30.00
4 EA $132.00 $90.00 $500.00

450 SY $13.50 $13.50 $10.00

160 TON $29.40 $20.00 $30.00 $4,800.00
$9,300.00

$89,775.00

$9,075.00

$91,681.25

Bid Tabulation 

$3,200.00
ADD ALTERNATE TOTAL: $10,779.00

COMPLETE TOTAL $77,707.00

ADD ALTERNATE

$4,704.00

BASE BID TOTAL : $66,928.00

Biaxial Geogrid
6"Thick 1-1/2"Minus 

Aggregate

$80,475.00
$360.00 $2,000.00

$6,075.00 $6,075.00 $4,500.00

Object-Marker Signs $528.00
$3,565.00

$82,606.25

6"Thick Class A Portland 
Cement Concrete

4"Thick Type 1 Rolled Stone
2"Surface Rock

4"Base Rock $3,450.00

Description
Mobilization

Construction Staking
Traffic Control

Removals
Seeding/Fertilizing/Mulching

Excavation
Embankment

Type 1 Rock Blanket $6,300.00

$29,050.00
$13,500.00
$1,600.00

$2,760.00

Lehman Construction

Extended Total
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,900.00
$675.00

$6,020.00

$26,456.25
$10,800.00
$1,800.00$1,375.00

$1,450.00
$1,550.00

Keith Contracting

Extended Total
$4,500.00

$14,750.00
$4,600.00
$3,510.00
$4,050.00$1,980.00

$9,800.00

$22,410.00
$3,600.00

$1,700.00
$6,700.00
$3,000.00
$6,630.00

APAC-Missouri, Inc.

Extended Total
$2,500.00
$3,140.00


